# COLLEYVILLE TREE BOARD

(appointed by Resolution R-24-4987 - November 6, 2024)

## **COLLEYVILLE CITY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE** Deputy Mayor Pro Tem Scotty Richardson

817.676.2120 srichardson@colleyville.com Term to: November 2027

## PARKS AND RECREATION ADVSORY BOARD REPRESENTATIVE

John Hillebrand 817.798-0112 hille@sbcglobal.net Term to: November 2026

## **PUBLIC AT LARGE REPRESENTATIVE**

Tom Morr <u>Thomas.Morr@outlook.com</u> Term to: November 2026

#### <u>CITY OF COLLEYVILLE STAFF ARBORIST REPRESENTATIVE</u> Kris Potts

817.503.1055 <u>kpotts@colleyville.com</u> Term to: November 2027